Tracheal T-Tube
Code: TM
The Tracheal T-Tube makes
possible the maintenance of an
adequate caliber in the airway. It
can act as a support for the
tracheal wall in the stenosis
treatment.

Features
Medical grade silicone
Bevelled edges to prevent granulomas
Removable
Surface of maximum softness to avoid adherence of secretions
Transparent or Radiopaque
(units mm)
1.5
A
B
C
D
E
References Dimensions (mm)
Translucent Radiopaque Diameter (A) B C D E
TML10 TMLX10 10 35 75 50 11
TML11 TMLX11 11 35 75 50 11
TML12 TMLX12 12 35 75 60 11
TML13 TMLX13 13 35 75 60 11
TML14 TMLX14 14 35 75 70 11
TML15 TMLX15 15 35 75 70 11
TML16 TMLX16 16 35 75 70 11
®